LONDON

MIN

JIANG

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Oriental Mojito

Havana Club Anejo Especial Lime,
Watermelon, Sugar, Fresh Mint, Ginger
Ale

Sichuan Mary

Absolute Vodka, Fresh Chilli, Pepper,
Worcester sauce, Fresh Lime, Tomato
juice

Blue River

Bacardi, Malibu, Blu Curacao, Coconut
Cream and Lychee Juice

Singapore Sling

Tanqgueray 10, Cherry Brandy,
Coinfreau, Dom Benedictine, Lemon
juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Min Jiang Collins
Masons Gin, Lemon juice, Raspberry
Syrup, Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale

THE INNOCENT's

Apple Mojito
Muddled mint & lime, Sugar Syrup,
Apple Juice

Pineapple cooler
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Lime
Juice

And the Sun Goes Down
Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice,
Grenadine

Min Jiang Sunrise
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

£12.50

£12.50

£15.00

£16.00

£15.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Allergens: if you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances
please speak to a member of our team to find out more about

our ingredients before you place your order.

A discrefionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

All prices include vat at the current rate



LONDON

MIN

JIANG

THE BARTENDER CHOICE

Passion Fruit Martini
Mandarin Vodka, Passoa, Fresh Passion
Fruit, Pineapple Juice

Lichitini
Absolut Blue Vodka, Lychee Liqueur,
Lime Juice

Sake Cosmo
Sake, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime
Juice

Min Jiang Phoenix
Fresh Raspberry, Grenadine,
Champagne

Espresso Martini
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico,
Single espresso

Casino Royale
Sipsmith Gin, Martini Bianco, Pineapple
Juice, Orange Bitter

Royal Garden Punch
Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Pineapple
Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine

Grand Fizz
Grand Marnier, Pineapple Juice, Lime
Juice, Chocolate Bitter

Midori Sour

Midori, Coinfreau, Rhubarb Bitter,
Rhubarb syrup, Lemon Juice,
Aquafaba

Min Jiang Gone “Hazel”Nut
Belvedere Vodka, Frangelico,
Grapefruit Juice, Lavender Syrup,
Aquafaba

Cinese Garden

Tangueray Gin, Midori, Cointreau,
Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar
Syrup

£15.00

£13.50

£15.00

£14.50

£15.00

£13.50

£13.50

£12.50

£13.50

£15.00

£14.50

A discrefionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

All prices include vat at the current rate



