

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Oriental Mojito Havana Club Anejo Especial Lime, Watermelon, Sugar, Fresh Mint, Ginger Ale	£12.50
Sichuan Mary Absolute Vodka, Fresh Chilli, Pepper, Worcester sauce, Fresh Lime, Tomato juice	£12.50
Blue River Bacardi, Malibu, Blu Curacao, Coconut Cream and Lychee Juice	£15.00
Singapore Sling Tanqueray 10, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine, Lemon juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine	£16.00
Min Jiang Collins Masons Gin, Lemon juice, Raspberry Syrup, Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale	£15.00
THE INNOCENT'S	
Apple Mojito Muddled mint & lime, Sugar Syrup, Apple Juice	£8.50
Pineapple cooler Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Lime Juice	£8.50
And the Sun Goes Down Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine	£8.50
Min Jiang Sunrise Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice	£8.50

Allergens: if you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our team to find out more about our ingredients before you place your order.



THE BARTENDER CHOICE

Passion Fruit Martini	£15.00
Mandarin Vodka, Passoa, Fresh Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice	
Lichitini Absolut Blue Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lime Juice	£13.50
Sake Cosmo Sake, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	£15.00
Min Jiang Phoenix Fresh Raspberry, Grenadine, Champagne	£14.50
Espresso Martini Absolut Elyx Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico, Single espresso	£15.00
Casino Royale Sipsmith Gin, Martini Bianco, Pineapple Juice, Orange Bitter	£13.50
Royal Garden Punch Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine	£13.50
Grand Fizz Grand Marnier, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Chocolate Bitter	£12.50
Midori Sour Midori, Cointreau, Rhubarb Bitter, Rhubarb syrup, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba	£13.50
Min Jiang Gone "Hazel" Nut Belvedere Vodka, Frangelico, Grapefruit Juice, Lavender Syrup, Aquafaba	£15.00
Cinese Garden Tanqueray Gin, Midori, Cointreau, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar	£14.50

Syrup